
End-user tariffs
Tariff Threshold Price

Pay Per Use AC – Italy N.A. 0,58 €/kWh

Pay Per Use DC up to 100 kW- Italy N.A. 0,68 €/kWh

Pay Per Use DC up to 150 kW - Italy N.A. 0,75 €/kWh

Pay Per Use HPC above 150 kW – Italy N.A. 0,79 €/kWh

Pay Per Use AC – Europe N.A. 0,70 €/kWh

Pay Per Use DC up to 100 kW – Europe N.A. 0,75 €/kWh

Pay Per Use DC up to 150 kW – Europe N.A. 0,80 €/kWh

Pay Per Use HPC above 150 kW – Europe N.A. 0,85 €/kWh

Flat Small 70 kWh

Flat Large 145 kWh

Penalty AC – Italy* N.A. 0,09 €/min

Penalty DC – Italy* N.A. 0,18 €/min

	� AC: AC charging points (Type 2 and Type 3a)
	� DC: DC charging points (CHAdeMO and CCS Combo 2)
	� HPC: DC charging points with power above 150kW

*	 For some charging stations expressly indicated in the App, a fee will be applied  
for the occupation of the charging point at the end of the charging session.
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